Weekend and Daily COVID-19 Update for June 5-7, 2021:

TOTAL: 15
Deaths: 1

Saturday, June 5, 2021
Cumberland County Department of Health — 0
Deaths -0

Vineland Health Department - 0
Deaths — 0

Sunday, June 6, 2021
Cumberland County Department of Health — 5
Deaths — 0

Female 20s Millville
Male 0-9 Millville
Male 10s Millville
Male 20s Millville

Female 10s Millville

Vineland Health Department — 1
Deaths - 0

| Female | 40s | Vineland |

Monday, June 7, 2021
Cumberland County Department of Health — 7
Deaths - 1

Female 10s Commercial
Female 0-9 Downe
Female 10s Downe
Female 60s Fairfield
Male 30s Fairfield
Female 20s Millville
Male 10s Upper Deerfield
Deaths:
| Male | 505 | Bridgeton |

Vineland Health Department — 2
Deaths - 0



Male 10s

Vineland

Female 60s

Vineland

COVID-19 Totals from March 2020 — June 2021:

Townships & Municipalities | Total Confirmed Cases

City of Bridgeton
Commercial Township
Deerfield Township
Downe Township
Fairfield Township
Greenwich Township
Hopewell Township
Lawrence Township
Maurice River Township
City of Millville

Shiloh Township

Stow Creek Township
Upper Deerfield Township
Township Unknown
City of Vineland

Totals

2,378
293
294
94
412
48
564
332
289
3,080
23

95
672

2
5,717
14,293

Fatalities
57
6

N

189
403



