## Weekend and Daily COVID-19 Update for June 5-7, 2021:

TOTAL: 15 Deaths: 1

#### Saturday, June 5, 2021

Cumberland County Department of Health – 0 Deaths – 0

 $\begin{array}{l} Vineland\ Health\ Department-0\\ Deaths-0 \end{array}$ 

# **Sunday, June 6, 2021**

**Cumberland County Department of Health – 5 Deaths – 0** 

Female	20s	Millville
Male	0-9	Millville
Male	10s	Millville
Male	20s	Millville
Female	10s	Millville

### Vineland Health Department – 1 Deaths – 0

Female	40s	Vineland
	.05	, 1110100110

## **Monday, June 7, 2021**

**Cumberland County Department of Health – 7 Deaths – 1** 

Female	10s	Commercial	
Female	0-9	Downe	
Female	10s	Downe	
Female	60s	Fairfield	
Male	30s	Fairfield	
Female	20s	Millville	
Male	10s	Upper Deerfield	

#### **Deaths:**

Male	50s	Bridgeton

 $\begin{array}{l} Vineland\ Health\ Department-2\\ Deaths-0 \end{array}$ 

Male	10s	Vineland
Female	60s	Vineland

# **COVID-19 Totals from March 2020 – June 2021:**

<b>Townships &amp; Municipalities</b>	<b>Total Confirmed Cases</b>	Fatalities
City of Bridgeton	2,378	57
Commercial Township	293	6
Deerfield Township	294	2
Downe Township	94	0
Fairfield Township	412	10
Greenwich Township	48	1
Hopewell Township	564	44
Lawrence Township	332	4
Maurice River Township	289	5
City of Millville	3,080	68
Shiloh Township	23	0
Stow Creek Township	95	3
Upper Deerfield Township	672	14
Township Unknown	2	0
City of Vineland	5,717	189
Totals	14,293	403